
 

2XU RACE #5 – St Kilda MARCH 2021 

FUN TRI RESULTS BY PLACE 
FirstName Last Name Award Category Place Time 

Clare Ormerod Family & Friends 4 0:56:27 
Annie Elgin-Bourchier F 50+ 6 1:19:30 
Catriona Boyle Family & Friends 8 0:57:12 

Doug Ashman M 50+ 12 1:01:10 
Cian Andrews M 12 - 13 13 0:48:37 
Sarah Urquhart Family & Friends 14 0:59:49 
Stephanie McDonald Family & Friends 15 1:00:07 
Steven Mulder M 50+ 15 1:16:46 
Jente Allegaert Family & Friends 19 1:02:04 
Charlotte Connolly Family & Friends 21 1:02:47 
Jasmine Littlewood Family & Friends 26 1:03:23 
Ewan Cleland M 30 - 39 27 1:14:44 
Carmel Lohan Family & Friends 33 1:04:50 
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2XU RACE #5 – St Kilda MARCH 2021 

SPRINT TRI RESULTS BY PLACE 
FirstName Last Name Award Category Place Time 
Chloe Turner F Multiclass 1 1:36:21 
Yvonne Newell F First Timer 2 1:38:55 
Stephanie Anderson F 30 - 34 3 1:30:19 
Leona Curran F First Timer 3 1:40:30 
Gary Rosengarten M 60 - 64 3 1:26:17 
Narelle Hayes Athena 4 2:04:38 
Sonya Law F 45 - 49 5 1:42:53 
Trent Bond M 30 - 34 5 1:24:26 
Nicholas Gilbert M 35 - 39 5 1:25:25 
Andrew McPherson M 50 - 54 5 1:27:29 
Josh Adams M First Timer 7 1:34:32 
Ruth Coleman F 25 - 29 8 1:36:22 
Petra Brosch F 35 - 39 8 1:56:17 
Eva Yuen F 35 - 39 9 1:58:09 
Aoife Glynn F First Timer 9 1:47:04 
Jennifer Collins F First Timer 12 1:50:02 
Prue Casey F First Timer 14 1:54:00 
Amy Mulcahy F 25 - 29 16 1:42:37 
Matthew Falvo M 25 - 29 16 1:35:45 
Eileen Hansen F First Timer 17 1:58:05 
Hendrik Zimmet M 45 - 49 19 1:34:28 
Louise Manley F First Timer 20 2:12:13 
Max Szental M First Timer 21 1:40:57 
Daniel Connolly M 25 - 29 22 1:37:24 
Rory McCaughey M 35 - 39 26 1:41:12 
Igor Kardush M First Timer 31 1:47:56 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2XU RACE #5 – St Kilda MARCH 2021 

SPRINT TRI RESULTS BY TIME 
FirstName Last Name Award Category Place Time 
Trent Bond M 30 - 34 5 1:24:26 
Nicholas Gilbert M 35 - 39 5 1:25:25 
Gary Rosengarten M 60 - 64 3 1:26:17 
Andrew McPherson M 50 - 54 5 1:27:29 
Stephanie Anderson F 30 - 34 3 1:30:19 
Hendrik Zimmet M 45 - 49 19 1:34:28 
Josh Adams M First Timer 7 1:34:32 
Matthew Falvo M 25 - 29 16 1:35:45 
Chloe Turner F Multiclass 1 1:36:21 
Ruth Coleman F 25 - 29 8 1:36:22 
Daniel Connolly M 25 - 29 22 1:37:24 
Yvonne Newell F First Timer 2 1:38:55 
Leona Curran F First Timer 3 1:40:30 
Max Szental M First Timer 21 1:40:57 
Rory McCaughey M 35 - 39 26 1:41:12 
Amy Mulcahy F 25 - 29 16 1:42:37 
Sonya Law F 45 - 49 5 1:42:53 
Aoife Glynn F First Timer 9 1:47:04 
Igor Kardush M First Timer 31 1:47:56 
Jennifer Collins F First Timer 12 1:50:02 
Prue Casey F First Timer 14 1:54:00 
Petra Brosch F 35 - 39 8 1:56:17 
Eileen Hansen F First Timer 17 1:58:05 
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Narelle Hayes Athena 4 2:04:38 
Louise Manley F First Timer 20 2:12:13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2XU RACE #5 – St Kilda MARCH 2021 

OLYMPIC TRI RESULTS BY PLACE 
FirstName Last Name Award Category Place Time 
Sophie Britton F 35 - 39 3 2:45:23 
John Noel M 40 - 44 4 2:14:13 
Riccardo Brazzale M 60 - 64 8 2:58:04 
Karen Hendrickx F 45 - 49 9 2:51:39 
Lisa Gadd F 30 - 34 11 2:54:27 
Terese Larsen F 30 - 34 12 3:02:25 
Aurelie Gruaz F 25 - 29 15 2:55:27 
Juan Pablo Lanzani M Open 15 2:34:43 
Dorota Sosnowski Team 18 3:14:47 
Lisa Mottram Team 18 3:14:47 
Kathryn Bean Team 18 3:14:47 
Adrian Hind M 40 - 44 22 2:45:56 
Jasper Wijnands M 35 - 39 23 2:38:33 
Les Jordan M 40 - 44 23 2:46:53 
Guillaume Dussuyer M 45 - 49 23 2:42:06 
James Della-Porta M 45 - 49 30 2:54:53 
Ryan Clark M 40 - 44 31 3:09:56 
Michael Swaney M 25 - 29 37 2:38:39 
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